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Price
75.75 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.20% (-0.15)

CHO0360674466
GALE

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

3,874 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

75.70 CHF (548)
75.75 CHF (782)
75.60 CHF
76.00 CHF
74.90 CHF
75.90 CHF
75.520818 CHF
51,138
3,861,983.58
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14

748

WKN: 36067446

80.00
75.00
70.00
65.00 r
60.00

55.00

50.00

Y

Sy

J
”'} Aﬂ
| M’ﬂ'I M’l ] h‘
V‘lﬁ ), T

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=122714718,268514042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0360674466&ID_NOTATION=185839554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0360674466&ID_NOTATION=185839554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9749438b7650989546b49e0d6143e39ba03073443e7dbb75a21d3c1846f891f5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a3c6547db43b0677&time=1721331233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e9fb8cd90b2d477fab60827a899859943fe309cbf972bb4789a29f0c8f92c18&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5197aa36712334426&time=1721331233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb1f4826ba2472a450cbd4f3fde4f9d3fddc369ee4b62d08f702f7744a6b5b7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=051866b7ef8aa5f35&time=1721331233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=947db8d078496918f9cb55a7cb63a61c79532c94b3196d5f2147b1a497fe1602&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=efc23e2c869f8d018&time=1721331233&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201ad6007e8809abe406dd953ce75f82678498aff909325ace7ce9147060a6a9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=175c4e82e6ebf2db8&time=1721331233&tool=RSC

GALENICA AG CHFO0.1

Details

2024/07/17 17:30:08

Price
75.75 CHF

Difference © -020%(-0.15)

General attributes

ISIN CH0360674466
Symbol GALE
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 3,874 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 75.70 CHF (548)
Ask (Ask size) 75.75 CHF (782)
Open 75.60 CHF
High 76.00 CHF
Low 74.90 CHF
Close (prev. day) 75.90 CHF
VWAP 75.520818 CHF
Volume (pcs) 51,138
Trading volume 3,861,983.58
Number of trades 5ill5)
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.41% +6.84% +13.48%
Perf (abs.) +1.05 +4.85 +9.00
Beta 0.48 0.47 0.49
Volatility 13.54 13.88 18.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 75.75 CHF
17

London Stock 2024/07/ 10:41 74.8991 CHF

Exchange 09

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:43 43.98 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC 2022/11/ 15:30 75.25 USD

Issues 23

Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 44.06 EUR

781
69.3
78.1
65.1

Trading volume
(mio.)

3.86

0.02

0.00

0.06

0.00

75.74 CHF (52,552)
74.42 CHF (67,138)
73.43 CHF (75,096)
71.97 CHF (68,533)
5 CHF (2024/02/26)
0 CHF (2024/04/17)
5 CHF (2024/02/26)
0 CHF (2023/10/20)

Number of
trades

515
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=185839554
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185964785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185964785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386642333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386642333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185926162
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GALENICA AG CHFO0.1

Company profile
Company Logo

== GCGALENICA

Contact Details
GALENICA AG

Untermattweg 8 - 3027 Bern
Telefon: +41-58-852-81-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@galenica.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Werner

Thomas F.
Szuran

Andreas Koch

Arianne Hasler

Daniele
Madonna

Felix Burkhard

Lukas
Ackermann

Virginie Pache

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Andreas Stefan
Walde

Solange Peters
Bertrand Jungo
Etienne Jornod
Judith Meier
Jorg Zulauf
Pascale

Bruderer

Markus Rudolf
Neuhaus

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@galenica.com
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